KU P N Í  S ML OU VA
Kupující:
Vysoká škola báňská – Technická univerzita Ostrava
se sídlem: 17. listopadu 2172/15, 708 00 Ostrava-Poruba
IČ: 619 89 100
DIČ: CZ61989100
Zastoupená: Ing. Gabrielou Mechelovou, kvestorkou
Bankovní spojení: ČSOB, a.s.

Certification
Certifications CE; FCC
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
DH-TPC-
BF5421-T
DH-TPC-BF5421P-TB7F4 (with temperature measurement
function)
Thermal: 400 × 300 7.5 mm lens DH-TPC-BF5421N-TB7F4
DH-TPC-BF5421P-TB13F8 (with temperature measurement
function)
Thermal: 400 × 300 13 mm lens DH-TPC-BF5421N-TB13F8
Dimensions (mm [inch])
Rev 001.001         © 2019 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
        Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Accessories